
 
 

 

Public: 

School SCO Email 

BlueRidge Community and 
Technical College 

Shauna Seering sseering@blueridgectc.edu 

Bluefield State University Marviene Johnson mjohnson@bluefieldstate.edu 

BridgeValley Community 
and Technical College 

Misi Lair Misi.lair@bridgevallley.edu 

Concord University Lucinda Gonderman lgonderman@concord.edu 

Eastern WV Community 
and Technical College 

Monica Wilson Monica.wilson@easternwv.edu 

Fairmont University Carla Marshall Carla.marshall@fairmontstate.edu 

Glenville State Charles Yakubow Charles.yakubow@glenville.edu 

Marshall University Lora Varney Varney40@marshall.edu 

MountWest Community 
and Technical College 

Position currently vacant  

New River Community and 
Technical College 

Donna Lewis dlewis@newriver.edu 

Pierpont Community and 
Technical College 

Kari Woodman kwoodman@pierpont.edu 

Potomac State  See WVU  

Shepherd University Tracy Seffers tseffers@shepherd.edu 

Southern WV Community 
and Technical College 

Teri Wells Teri.wells@southernwv.edu 

West Liberty University Michelle Filberto Michelle.filberto@westliberty.edu 

WV Northern Community 
and Technical College 

Jenna Derrico Jderrico@wvncc.edu 

WV School of Osteopathic 
Medicine 

Jennifer Seams jseams@osteo.wvsom.edu 

WV State University Thom Conner Thomas.conner@wvstateu.edu 

WVU Penny Lipscomb Penny.lipscomb@mail.wvu.edu 

WVU-Parkersburg Kathy Holland  Khollan2@wvup.edu 

WVU Tech See WVU  
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Private, Non-Profit: 

School SCO Email 

Appalachian Bible College Verinda Almond Verinda.almond@abc.edu 

Bethany College Tami Samol tsamol@bethany.edu 

Catholic Distance University Amy Shouse ashouse@cdu.edu 

Davis and Elkins Chanda Collette collettec@dewv.edu 

Huntington Jr College Lake Tackett ltackett@hjc.edu 

Lindsey Wilson College Kachet Manners mannersk@lindsey.edu 

University of Charleston Frank Bowyer frankbowyer@ucwv.edu 

Wheeling University Dr. Jackie McGlade jmcglade@wheeling.edu 

WV Wesleyan Matthew Linder Linder_m@wvwc.edu 

 

Private, For-Profit: 

School SCO Email 

American Public University 
System 

Gail Layman glayman@apus.edu 

Laurel Deb Yuras dyuras@laurel.edu 

Martinsburg College Stella Garlick sgarlick@martinsburgcollege.edu 

Mountain State College Judith Sutton jsutton@msc.edu 

Salem University Autumn Costello Autumn.costello@salemu.edu 

Strayer University John Hayes John.hayes@strategiced.com 

Valley College-Beckley Consuela Phillips Cphillips@valley.edu 

Valley College-Martinsburg Consuela Phillips cphilliips@valley.edu 

WV Jr College-Bridgeport Alice Middleton amiddleton@wvjc.edu 

WV Jr College-Cross Lanes Christina Hayslett Christina.hayslett@wvjc.edu 

WV Jr College-Morgantown Patricia Callen pcallen@wvjc.edu 
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